BR GENIUS INTERNATIONAL SENIOR

SECONDARY SCHOOL

RAJGHAT,NAWABGANJ,BAREILLY

LIST OF HOLIDAYS(2025-2026)

DATE

31/03/25
06/04/25
10/04/25
14/04/25
18/04/25
12/05/25
07/06/25
06/07/25
09/08/25
16/08/25
05/09/25

1t & 2 OCT,25

DAY

MONDAY
SUNDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
FRIDAY
MONDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
FRIDAY
WED- THURS

20th- 234 OCT,25 MON-thurs

05/11/25
25/12/25
03/01/26
14/01/26
23/01/26
4th to 5th MAR
21/03/26
26/03/26

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
SATURDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY
WED-THURS
SATURDAY
THURSDAY

HOLIDAY

EID-UL-FITR

RAM NAVAMI
MAHAVEER JAYANTI
AMBEDKAR BIRTHDAY
GOOD FRIDAY
BUDH POORNIMA
EID-UL-JUHA
MOHARRAM

RAKSHABANDHAN

JANMASHTAMI
EID-E-MILAD

NAVAMI, VIJAYADASHMI

DEEPAWALI, BHAIDOOJ

GURU NANAK JAYANTI
CHRISTMAS

HAZRAT ALI'S B.DAY

MAKAR SANKRANTI

VASANT PANCHAMI

HOLI

EID-UL-FITR

RAM NAVMI

LIST OF CELEBRATIONS (2025-2026)

DATE

07/04/25
22/04/25
01/05/25
12/05/25
21/06/25
11/07/25
12/08/25
15/08/25
05/09/25
08/09/25
13/09/25
02/10/25
10/11/25

DAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
SATURDAY
FRIDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
MONDAY
SATURDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY

11th to 14th NOV TUES to FRI

OCCASION

WORLD HEALTH DAY

WORLD EARTH DAY

INT. WORKERS’ DAY
MOTHER’S DAY

INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY
WORLD POPULATION DAY
INTERNATIONAL YOUTH DAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY
TEACHERS’ DAY

INT. LITERACY DAY

HINDI DIWAS

GANDHI JAYANTI
WORLD SCIENCE DAY
ANNUAL SPORTS MEET

23/12/25 TUESDAY KISAAN DIWAS

24/12/25 WEDNESDAY CHRISTMAS
23/01/26 FRIDAY BASANT PANCHAMI
26/01/26 MONDAY REPUBLIC DAY

MONTHLY ACTIVITY LIST 2025-26

APRIL MAY

HINDI RECETATION 1st to Vilith CLASS DECORATION 1t to

Xiith SCIENCE QUIZ 1+ to Xlith DANCE COMPETITION
15t to 12th

JuLy. AUGUST
SINGING 6 to 12th GK QUIZ 1¢ to Vllith
ENGLISH RECETATION 1¢t to VIlith DRAWING/POSTER MAKING *t to
12t

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER
CREATIVE WRITING ( 6™ to 8th) PAPER CRAFTING ( 5™ to
8th)

DEBATE (9™ to 12th)

NOVEMBER DECEMBER
CARD MAKING lIst to Vth ENGLISH WRITING (157 to 8th)
THALI DECORATION 6t to 8th HINDI WRITING ( 157 to 8th)

RANGOLI MAKING 9th to 12th
MEHANDI/NAIL ART/JEWELLERY MAKING

JANUARY FEBRUARY

BEST RECYCLE (6 to 8) GROUP DANCE (HOUSE WISE)
HISTORY QUIZ (5" to 8th)

ASSESSMENTS DATES

1.Pre mid-term- 12" to 19" JULY

2. TERM 1- 13t to 26" SEPT

3. Post mid- term- 8 to 13" DEC
4. TERM 2- 27™ FEB to 12*" MARCH,26

DECLARATION OF RESULT

22" MARCH,26




