^{B.R.} GENIUS INTERNATIONAL SENIOR

SECONDARY SCHOOL

RAJGHAT, NAWABGANJ, BAREILLY

LIST OF HOLIDAYS(2025-2026)

DATE	DAY	HOLIDAY
31/03/25	MONDAY	EID-UL-FITR
06/04/25	SUNDAY	RAM NAVAMI
10/04/25	THURSDAY	MAHAVEER JAYANTI
14/04/25	MONDAY	AMBEDKAR BIRTHDAY
18/04/25	FRIDAY	GOOD FRIDAY
12/05/25	MONDAY	BUDH POORNIMA
07/06/25	SATURDAY	EID-UL-JUHA
06/07/25	SUNDAY	MOHARRAM
09/08/25	SATURDAY	RAKSHABANDHAN
16/08/25	SATURDAY	JANMASHTAMI
05/09/25	FRIDAY	EID-E-MILAD
1st & 2nd OCT,25	WED- THURS	NAVAMI, VIJAYADASHMI
20 th - 23 rd OCT,25	MON-thurs	DEEPAWALI, BHAIDOOJ
05/11/25	WEDNESDAY	GURU NANAK JAYANTI
25/12/25	THURSDAY	CHRISTMAS
03/01/26	SATURDAY	HAZRAT ALI'S B.DAY
14/01/26	WEDNESDAY	MAKAR SANKRANTI
23/01/26	FRIDAY	VASANT PANCHAMI
4 th to 5 th MAR	WED-THURS	HOLI
21/03/26	SATURDAY	EID-UL-FITR
26/03/26	THURSDAY	RAM NAVMI

LIST OF CELEBRATIONS (2025-2026)

DATE	DAY	OCCASION
07/04/25	MONDAY	WORLD HEALTH DAY
22/04/25	TUESDAY	WORLD EARTH DAY
01/05/25	THURSDAY	INT. WORKERS' DAY
12/05/25	MONDAY	MOTHER'S DAY
21/06/25	SATURDAY	INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY
11/07/25	FRIDAY	WORLD POPULATION DAY
12/08/25	TUESDAY	INTERNATIONAL YOUTH DAY
15/08/25	FRIDAY	INDEPENDENCE DAY
05/09/25	FRIDAY	TEACHERS' DAY
08/09/25	MONDAY	INT. LITERACY DAY
13/09/25	SATURDAY	HINDI DIWAS
02/10/25	THURSDAY	GANDHI JAYANTI
10/11/25	MONDAY	WORLD SCIENCE DAY
11 th to 14 th NOV	TUES to FRI	ANNUAL SPORTS MEET

23/12/25	TUESDAY	KISAAN DIWAS
24/12/25	WEDNESDAY	CHRISTMAS
23/01/26	FRIDAY	BASANT PANCHAMI
26/01/26	MONDAY	REPUBLIC DAY

MONTHLY ACTIVITY LIST 2025-26

APRIL

HINDI RECETATION 1st to VIIIth XIIth SCIENCE QUIZ 1st to XIIth 1st to 12th

JULY

SINGING 6th to 12th ENGLISH RECETATION 1st to VIIIth 12th

SEPTEMBER

CREATIVE WRITING (6TH to 8th) 8th)

DEBATE (9TH to 12th)

NOVEMBER

CARD MAKING Ist to Vth THALI DECORATION 6th to 8th RANGOLI MAKING 9th to 12th MEHANDI/NAIL ART/JEWELLERY MAKING

JANUARY

BEST RECYCLE (6 to 8)

MAY

CLASS DECORATION 1st to DANCE COMPETITION

AUGUST

GK QUIZ 1st to VIIIth DRAWING/POSTER MAKING st to

OCTOBER

PAPER CRAFTING (5[™] to

DECEMBER

ENGLISH WRITING (1ST to 8th) HINDI WRITING (1ST to 8th)

HISTORY QUIZ (5th to 8th)

FEBRUARY

GROUP DANCE (HOUSE WISE)

ASSESSMENTS DATES

1.Pre mid-term-	12 th to 19 th JULY
2. TERM 1-	13 th to 26 th SEPT

- 3. Post mid- term- 8th to 13th DEC
- 4. TERM 2-27TH FEB to 12th MARCH,26

DECLARATION OF RESULT

22nd MARCH.26